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The menu of Italian Delight from Lansdale includes 351 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $14.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Italian Delight Of Lansdale, located in
Lansdale, PA, is a charming Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Experience the
warm ambiance and delicious cuisine that has captivated diners. Open daily from 10:00 AM to 10:30 PM, it's the
perfect spot for your next meal. To ensure you don’t miss out, consider reserving your table by calling (215) 362-

5511. If you prefer to enjoy their delightful dishes at home, you can order through Uber Eats or DoorDash for a
convenient takeout option. For those looking for similar culinary experiences, Oki Sushi and Dairy Queen (Treat)

are great alternatives. Don't forget to share your dining experience by leaving a review!.
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Italian Delight Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

POWERADE $3.0

Specials

LG CHEESE $16.5

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $8.0

Mains
SICILIAN SALAD $13.0

Tacos
LG STEAK TACO $23.0

Fish

SEA BASS

House Specialties

GNOCCHI DELLA NONNA $16.0

Drinks

PEACE TEA $3.0

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Penne
PENNE VODKA $17.0

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Special Burger

GREEK BURGER $9.5

Pizza - Normal @ 28Cm

SPECIAL PIZZA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Salades

GABRIEL SALAD $13.0

Calzones
BUILD YOUR OWN CALZONE

Hot Drinks

TEA

Popular Products
PASTA COMBO $17.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $11.0

Italian Dishes

PENNE VODKA WITH CHICKEN $18.0

Thin Crust Pizza

3 CHEESE THIN CRUST PIZZA $22.0

Calzone (Pizza Wrap)

PEPPERONI CALZONE
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Fresh Pasta

SPINACH RAVIOLI $17.0
Baked
LASAGNA $17.0

Homemade Burgers

HAWAIIAN BURGER $10.0
Chicken & Fish

BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0
Big Slices

REGULAR SLICE $3.0

Calzones & Strombolis

MEAT LOVERS STROMBOLI

Hot & Cold Sandwiches

SALAMI AND CHEESE HOAGIE $11.5

Brick Oven Pizza

TOMATO PIE

Dinner Entrées
LINGUINE WITH MUSSELS

Dessert & Pastries
TIRAMISU CUPS $4.5

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

Stuffed Pizzas

STUFFED BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

Veal

VEAL SALTIMBOCCA DINNER $20.0

Medium Pizzas

MD MEAT LOVERS $21.5
Specialty Fries
BUFFALO CHEESE FRIES $8.3

Pizza Slices

PEPPERONI SLICE $3.8

Dessert Pizza

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CUPS $4.5

Calzones And Rolls

SPINACH CALZONE

Traditional Sandwiches

PLAIN STEAK SANDWICH $10.5
Medium

MD WHITE $15.0
Large

LG MEAT LOVERS $23.5

Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE $3.3
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Primo Piatto
PENNE WITH VEGETABLES $17.5

Neopolitan Pizza
BUILD YOUR OWN CHEESE PIZZA

Dinner - Fish

LINGUINI PESCATORE $25.0

Gourmet Wraps
GRILLED CHICKEN FLORENTINE

WRAP $12.5
Specialty Dinners

CHICKEN MARSALA DINNER $18.0
Sicilian

SICILIAN TOMATO PIE $18.5
Desserts

LIMONCELLO CUPS $4.5
Large Specialty (3Pd)

LG HAWAIIAN $22.5
Lg Pizzas

LG BUFFALO CHICKEN $23.0

Shotz Dinnerz
CHICKEN FRANCAISE DINNER $18.0

Panini Grill Sandwiches

TEXAS PANINI $12.5

12" Specialty Pizzas*

STUFFED MEAT LOVERS PIZZA

Dinner - Seafood
Specialties

MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO $12.8

Zuppe E Insalata

ANTHONY'S SALAD $13.0

Pasta Catering

PENNE WITH SAUSAGE AND
BROCCOLI RABE

Sirloin Tip Steak

Sandwiches

CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL
SANDWICH

$18.5

$12.0

Dino's Steaks - Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE

STEAK WRAP $12.5

Churrasco / Rotisserie
WINGS (7) $10.5

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

Build Your Own
Jet&#39;S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $16.5
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Plain Pizza
MD TOMATO PIE $16.0

Salad Choice

REGULAR SALAD

Sandwiches And Heros

SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE

SANDWICH $13.0
Italian Special Dinners
VEAL FLORENTINE DINNER $20.0

Tomato Pie &Amp; Rolls

LG TOMATO PIE $16.5
Bbq Steak Pizzas

STEAK TACO PIZZA

In Hand & Fork

CHEESE TORTELLINI $16.5

Cheesesteaks And Hot
Sandwiches

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK

SPECIAL SANDWICH $13.0
Thin Crust Sicilian
GRANDMA THIN CRUST SICILIAN $23.0

PIZZA

Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA

Pastas (Served Only 5
Pm.-10:30 Pm.)

CHICKEN RAVIOLI $19.0

Pastas + Mains

LINGUINE ALFREDO $17.0

The Whites Pizza

BUILD YOUR OWN WHITE PIZZA

Hoagies Wraps
(Archived)

HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE WRAP $12.5

Artisanal Pizza 16&Quot;

LG DOUGH $6.5

Md Specialty

MD BUFFALO CHICKEN $21.5

Md 12&Quot; Specialty
Pizzas
MD 12" HAWAIIAN

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
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Medium 12&Quot;
Stromboli

MD PLAIN STROMBOLI $16.5

Various Options

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES $11.0

American Dream Pizza-
Medium 28Cm

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA

Roll Variety

PLAIN ROLL $2.6

Regular Stromboli

REGULAR STROMBOLI

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
2 LITER BOTTLES OF SODA $3.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.8
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $8.8
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Poultry
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA DINNER $18.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE DINNER $18.0

Stuffed Pizza

STUFFED STEAK PIZZA
STUFFED SPECIAL PIZZA

Stromboli
LG PLAIN STROMBOLI $19.5
BUILD YOUR OWN STROMBOLI

Hoagies
ROAST BEEF HOAGIE $11.5
CAPICOLA AND CHEESE HOAGIE $11.5

Cheese Steaks

CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE $12.0
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE $12.0

Slices

MUSHROOM SLICE $3.8
WHITE PLAIN SLICE $3.0
Medium Specialty (3Pd)
MD BBQ CHICKEN $21.5
MD HAWAIIAN $20.0
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

EXTRA CHEESE

Chicken & Veal Dinners

VEAL FRANCAISE DINNER $20.0
CHICKEN FLORENTINE DINNER $18.0
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Freshly Cut Hoagies &

Grinders
ITALIAN HOAGIE
TURKEY HOAGIE

Calzones &Amp;
Strombolis / Large
Strombolis

LG STEAK STROMBOLI
LG VEGGIE STROMBOLI

Md 12&Quot; Pizza

MD MARGHERITA
MD SPECIAL

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Dessert
CANNOLI
LIMONCELLO CAKE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLES SODA
GOLD PEAK ICED TEA
HONEST TEA

Strombolis

LG ITALIAN STROMBOLI

$11.5
$11.5

$21.0
$22.0

$19.0
$21.5

$8.5

$3.5
$4.5

$2.5
$3.0
$3.0

$20.5

STEAK STROMBOLI
VEGETABLE STROMBOLI

Stromboli And Calzones

MD PEPPERONI CALZONE
MD STEAK CALZONE
MD SPECIAL STOMBOLI

Medium Stromboli
MD ITALIAN STROMBOLI

MD STEAK STROMBOLI

MD VEGGIE STROMBOLI

Starters

BROCCOLI BITES

GARLIC BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE

JULIA'S SALAD
SHRIMP FRANCAISE

Calzone

CALZONE

REGULAR HAM CALZONE
STEAK CALZONE
CHICKEN CALZONE

Large Pizza
LG WHITE

LG FLORENTINE

LG CHICKEN PARM
LG EGGPLANT PARM

$18.0
$18.0
$19.0

$18.0
$17.0
$19.0

$9.5
$4.3

$12.5
$21.0

$16.5
$21.7
$23.0
$23.0
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Burger SHRIMP ALFREDO
1 CHEESE BURGER $9.0 3 PRIMOS SPECIAL
= BACON 50.8 LINGUINE WITH CLAMS
CHEESEBURGER
COWBOY BURGER $10.0 Popular Items
SALMON BURGER $11.0 MD CHEESE $15.0
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $11.0 FRIES W/ CHEDDAR $7.0
.« o . LG BBQ CHICKEN $23.0
Sicilian Pizza FRIED MAC CHEESE $9.5
BUILD YOUR OWN SICILIAN PIZZA $19.5 RANCH ERIES $8.3

SICILIAN SPECIAL PIzZA $25.5 CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE WRAP  $12.5
SICILIAN 12 SPECIAL PIZZA $23.5 CHICKEN HONEY MUSTARD WRAP $12.5
3 CHEESE THIN CRUST-SICILIAN ¢ o
PIZZA ' .

Dinners
GRANDPA THIN CRUST SICILIAN  $23.0

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
BROOKLYN THIN CRUST SICILIAN $23.0 ks AN OINNER $18.0
' .
. EGGPLANT

These Types Of Dishes PARMIGIANA DINNER 3180
Are Being Served VEAL MARSALA DINNER $20.0
PASTA CHICKEN PICATTA DINNER $18.0
PIZZA VEAL PICATTA DINNER $20.0
CHICKEN VEAL CACCIATORE DINNER $20.0
PANINI CHICKEN MARGHERITA DINNER ~ $18.0
BURGER VEAL MARGHERITA DINNER $20.0
BREAD .

Ingredients Used
Seafood &, CHEESE

B LINGUINE WITH $24.0 GARLIC
% SHRIMP IN CLAMS MOZZARELLA
% PENNE DI CARLOS $24.0 CHOCOLATE
SALMONE WITH $24.0 PARMIGIANA
VEGETABLES.

TOMATO

PESTO CREAM PASTA WITH $21.0

SHRIMP BROCCOLI
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BACON LG WHITE SAUSAGE BROCCOLI
$26.5
RABE
PARMESAN
MD WHITE SAUSAGE BROCCOLI ¢,
RABE :
LG 1/2 BBQ CHICKEN $21.5
CHEESE STEAK WRAP $12.5 MD 1/2 BBQ CHICKEN $19.0
CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK WRAP $12.5 LG 1/2 BUFFALO CHICKEN $21.5
CHICKEN CHEESE coe MD STEAK TACO $21.5
STEAK HOAGIE WRAP ' MD 1/2 BUFFALO CHICKEN $19.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR LG 1/2 STEAK TACO $21.5
WRAP $12.5
WHITE SAUSAGE BROCCOLI RABE
CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $12.5 PIZZA
TURKEY HOAGIE WRAP $12.5
TUNA HOAGIE WRAP $12.5 Salads
ITALIAN HOAGIE WRAP $12.5 ANTIPASTO SALAD $12.5
ROAST BEEF HOAGIE WRAP $12.5 BUFFALO CHICKEN
i $13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $12.5
GREEK SALAD $10.5
Paninis CHEF SALAD $12.0
a3 CHICKEN HONEY coe CAESAR SALAD $10.5
Rl MUSTARD PANINI : CAPRESE SALAD $10.5
CHICKEN RANCH ITALIAN DELIGHT SALAD $13.5
$12.5
WATER
NICHOLAS SALAD $13.0
ITALIAN DELIGHT PANINI $12.5
XELA SALAD $13.0
GRILLED EGGPLANT PESTO 5
PANINI $12.5 GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $13.0
SALAD :
CHICKEN TOSCANA PANINI $12.5
SALMON SALAD $16.0
ARGENTO'S PANINI $12.5
CHICKEN MELT PANINI 12.5 74
’ Entrées
CAPRESE PANINI $12.5 .
™. 5 GARLIC KNOTS $3.5
CARLOS PANINI $12.5
CHICKEN FINGERS W/ ¢,
LONG ISLAND CHICKEN PANINI $12.5 FRIES :
BUFFALO CHICKEN $10.5
White Pizza FINGERS
BUFFALO WINGS

MD FLORENTINE $20.0
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PIZZA FRIES

ZUCCHINI STICKS
PIEROGIES
JALAPENO POPPERS
GARLIC BREAD
SHRIMP BASKET
TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Side Dishes

MOZZARELLA STICKS
(5)

ONION RINGS
CURLY FRIES
SIDE BROCCOLI RABE
SIDE MEATBALLS

SIDE BROCCOLI

SIDE SAUSAGE

SIDE SPINACH

SIDE RANCH

SIDE BLUE CHEESE
SIDE HONEY MUSTARD

Uncategorized

gy HAM AND CHEESE
NS HOAGIE

MIXED CHEESE
HOAGIE

PIZZA STEAK SANDWICH
TUNA AND CHEESE HOAGIE

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE
BBQ CHICKEN SLICE

BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$8.3
$10.3
$8.5
$9.0
$3.8
$11.5

$6.4

$8.3
$7.5
$9.0
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0

$11.5

$11.5

$12.0
$11.5

$12.0

$4.2
$4.2

$12.0

SICILIAN SPECIAL
SAUSAGE SLICE
SPECIAL STROMBOLI
SIDE CHEDDAR CHEESE

Pasta

ANGEL HAIR WITH
GRANCHIO AND
et PISELLI

PENNE ARRABIATA
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
PENNE ALLA PUTTANESCA
PASTA PRIMAVERA

LINGUINE ALFREDO WITH
CHICKEN

BAKED CHEESE TORTELLINI

PESTO CREAM PASTA WITH
CHICKEN

VEAL PARMIGIANA DINNER
LINGUINE WITH SHRIMP
SEAFOOD PASTA

RAVIOLI

LINGUINE WITH SHRIMP SCAMPI
SHRIMP PARMIGIANO

e

Pizza

B HEART PIZZA
£:79 LG MARGHERITA
=5 LG SPECIAL
GRANDMA THIN CRUST PIZZA
SICILIAN CHEESE PIZZA

LG MEAT LOVERS STROMBOLI
CHEESE PIZZA

$24.5
$3.8

$1.0

$23.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0

$18.0
$17.0
$18.0

$20.0
$21.0
$24.0

$15.5
$21.5
$23.5
$22.0
$18.5
$23.5
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WHITE CHEESE PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
FLORENTINE PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
MARGHERITA SPECIALTY PIZZA
VEGETABLE PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PIZZA

STUFFED CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
PIZZA

GROUND BEEF PIZZA
BROOKLYN PIZZA
VODKA SAUCE PIZZA

Sandwiches

TURKEY CLUB $11.5

ROAST BEEF CLUB $11.5

TUNA CLUB $11.5
BLT CLUB $11.5
ITALIAN CLUB $11.5
CALIFORNIA CHEESEBURGER $9.5
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $12.0
SANDWICH

VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $12.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $11.5

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

VEGETABLE GRINDER SANDWICH $12.0
SAUSAGE GREEN PEPPERS

$11.5

ONION PARMIGIANO $11.0
CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH $11.5
PLAIN CHICKEN STEAK $10.0
SANDWICH :

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN FLORENTINE
SANDWICH

CHICKEN PESTO PANINI

Specialty Pizza

LG STUFFED CHEESESTEAK
MD CHICKEN PARM

MD EGGPLANT PARM

LG PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

MD PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
MD STUFFED CHEESESTEAK
LG STUFFED MEAT LOVERS
MD STUFFED MEAT LOVERS
LG STUFFED SPECIAL

MD STUFFED SPECIAL

LG STUFFED BUFFALO CHICKEN
MD STUFFED BUFFALO CHICKEN
LG VEGETABLE

MD VEGETABLE

LG 1/2 SPECIAL

MD 1/2 SPECIAL

LG 1/2 MEAT LOVERS

MD 1/2 MEAT LOVERS

LG 1/2 HAWAIIAN

LG 1/2 PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
MD 1/2 PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
LG 1/2 CHICKEN PARM

$11.5

$12.5
$11.0

$12.0

$12.5

$12.5

$24.0
$21.5
$18.5
$23.0
$21.5
$22.0
$24.0
$22.0
$24.0
$22.0
$24.0
$22.0
$23.5
$21.5
$21.5
$19.5
$21.5
$19.0
$21.5
$21.5
$19.0
$21.5
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MD 1/2 CHICKEN PARM
LG 1/2 EGGPLANT PARM
MD 1/2 EGGPLANT PARM
MD 1/2 VEGETABLE

LG STUFFED STEAK

MD STUFFED STEAK

$19.0 LG 1/2 VEGETABLE
$21.5
$19.0
$19.5
$24.0
$22.0

Italian Delight

North Penn Market Place, 1551 S
Valley Forge Rd, Lansdale, PA,
19446, USA, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 10:00-20:40
Wednesday 10:00-20:40
Thursday 10:00-20:40
Friday 10:00-22:10
Saturday 10:00-22:10
Sunday 11:00-18:25
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